	Date
	Monday 23 December
	Tuesday 24 December
	Wednesday 25 December
	Thursday 26 December
	Friday 27 December
	Saturday 28 December
	Sunday 29 December
	Monday 30 December
	Tuesday 31 December
	Wednesday 1 January
	Thursday 2 January
	Friday 3 January
	Saturday 4 January
	Sunday 5 January

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Location
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Sandwell Hallam Restaurant 
	7.30am – 4pm
	7.30am-2pm
	C L O S E D
	C L O S E D
	7.30am – 4pm
	C L O S E D
	C L O S E D
	7.30am-4pm
	7.30am-4pm
	CLOSED
	7.30am-4pm
	7.30am-4pm
	CLOSED
	CLOSED
	

	Sandwell, Costa Coffee, Main Reception
	8am -1.30pm
	8am -1.30pm
	C L O S E D
	C L O S E D
	C L O S E D
	C L O S E D
	C L O S E D
	C L O S E D
	C L O S E D
	C L O S E D
	8am-1.30pm
	8am-1.30pm
	C L O S E D
	C L O S E D
	

	Sandwell Outpatients Department
	8.30am – 3pm
	8.30am-2pm
	C L O S E D
	C L O S E D
	8.30am-3pm
	C L O S E D
	C L O S E D
	8.30am – 3pm
	8.30am – 3pm
	CLOSED
	8.30 am – 3pm 
	8.30am – 3pm 
	CLOSED
	CLOSED
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Coffee Pot, Rowley Regis 
	 9.30am - 2pm 
	 9.30am - 2pm 
	C L O S E D
	C L O S E D
	9.30am-2pm
	CLOSED
	CLOSED
	9.30am-2pm
	9.30am-2pm
	CLOSED
	9.30am-2pm
	9.30am-2pm
	CLOSED
	CLOSED
	

	Boaters, Birmingham Midland Eye Centre
	8am -5pm 
	8am - 5pm
	CLOSED
	CLOSED
	8am - 5pm
	CLOSED
	CLOSED
	8am - 5pm
	8am - 3pm
	CLOSED
	8am - 5pm
	8am -5pm
	CLOSED
	CLOSED
	

	Costa Coffee, BTC 
	8am - 5pm
	8am - 5pm
	CLOSED
	CLOSED
	8am - 5pm
	CLOSED
	CLOSED
	8am - 5pm
	8am - 3pm
	CLOSED
	8am - 5pm
	8am -5pm
	CLOSED
	CLOSED
	

	Winter Garden, MMUH
	7.30am-7.30pm
	7.30am-7.30pm
	7.30am-12.30pm
	7.30am-7.30pm
	7.30am-7.30pm
	7.30am-7.30pm
	7.30am-7.30pm
	7.30am-7.30pm
	7.30am-7.30pm
	7.30am-7.30pm
	7.30am-7.30pm
	7.30am-7.30pm
	7.30am-7.30pm
	7.30am-7.30pm
	

	Coffee Culture, Level 5, MMUH 
	8am - 8pm 
	8am - 8pm 
	CLOSED
	CLOSED
	8am - 8pm 
	8am - 8pm 
	8am - 8pm 
	8am - 8pm 
	8am - 8pm 
	CLOSED
	8am - 8pm 
	8am - 8pm 
	8am - 8pm 
	8am - 8pm 
	

	Aroma Bean, Level 2, MMUH 
	7.30am-9pm
	7.30am-9pm
	10.30am-5.30pm
	10.30am-5.30pm
	7.30am-9pm
	7.30am-9pm
	7.30am-9pm
	7.30am-9pm
	7.30am-9pm
	10.30am-5.30pm
	7.30am-9pm
	7.30am-9pm
	7.30am-9pm
	7.30am-9pm
	

	Crumbles, Level 0 
	C L O S E D
	C L O S E D
	C L O S E D
	C L O S E D
	C L O S E D
	C L O S E D
	C L O S E D
	C L O S E D
	C L O S E D
	C L O S E D
	C L O S E D
	C L O S E D
	C L O S E D
	C L O S E D
	



